Manufacturer
Toro

Toro

Toro

Toro

John Deere
Lastec

John Deere
John Deere
Dakota
Salsco

Lely
Wiedenmann

Model
3500 D
3040
648
5800
2500 E
4520
2030
4052M
410 TT
105N
HR
terrabrush

Description
Sidewinder trim mower
Bunker rake
Green aerifier w/nordicplow
300 gal sprayer
Greens mower
Articuating rough mower
Heavy duty utility
45 hp tractor
Topdresser
Roll n Go greens roller
3 pt Fertilizer spreader
grooming brush

Financed 308k over 5 year term

will have paid ~ 185k in 2019-2021

Raintree GC

Equipment Package Proposal

Qty List Price List Ext Ohio State Cont  Casper Price
1 $44,653.00 $44,653.00 $32,230.68 $32,644.76
1 $26,596.00 $26,596.00 $17,866.99 $17,640.09
1 $35,435.00 $35,435.00 $25,319.02 $27,303.47
1 $70,321.00 $70,321.00 $51,325.47 $49,949.25
1 $52,184.00 $52,184.00 $40,051.21 $35,079.10
1 $49,900.00 $49,900.00 $49,900.00 $45,506.67
1 $37,819.65 $37,819.65 $25,498.04 $27,901.38
1 $32,273.10 $32,273.10 $26,705.98 $28,040.68
1 $14,305.00 $14,305.00 $14,305.00 $13,391.80
1 $23,450.00 $23,450.00 $23,450.00 $21,922.50
1 $5,205.00 $5,205.00 $5,205.00 $4,205.00
1 $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $3,500.00

$397,041.75 $316,757.39 $307,084.70
interest over 5 yrs $37,000.00

$344,084.70

$185,000.00

payoff amount DEC 2021 $159,084.70

Vendor 3-4 yo used

Century
Century
Century
Century
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer

$24,250.00
$15,050.00
$16,000.00
$28,980.00
$23,345.00
$31,000.00
$18,970.00
$19,900.00
$8,500.00
$9,200.00
$4,205.00
$3,500.00

$ 202,900.00

2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2015



