## **Raintree GC**

**Equipment Package Proposal** 

Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	List Ext	Ohio State Cont	Casper Price	Vendor	3-4 yo used	
Toro	3500 D	Sidewinder trim mower	1	\$44,653.00	\$44,653.00	\$32,230.68	\$32,644.76	Century	\$24,250.00	2015
Toro	3040	Bunker rake	1	\$26,596.00	\$26,596.00	\$17,866.99	\$17,640.09	Century	\$15,050.00	2016
Toro	648	Green aerifier w/nordicplow	1	\$35,435.00	\$35,435.00	\$25,319.02	\$27,303.47	Century	\$16,000.00	2015
Toro	5800	300 gal sprayer	1	\$70,321.00	\$70,321.00	\$51,325.47	\$49,949.25	Century	\$28,980.00	2015
John Deere	2500 E	Greens mower	1	\$52,184.00	\$52,184.00	\$40,051.21	\$35,079.10	Shearer	\$23,345.00	2016
Lastec	4520	Articuating rough mower	1	\$49,900.00	\$49,900.00	\$49,900.00	\$45,506.67	Shearer	\$31,000.00	2016
John Deere	2030	Heavy duty utility	1	\$37,819.65	\$37,819.65	\$25,498.04	\$27,901.38	Shearer	\$18,970.00	2015
John Deere	4052M	45 hp tractor	1	\$32,273.10	\$32,273.10	\$26,705.98	\$28,040.68	Shearer	\$19,900.00	2015
Dakota	410 TT	Topdresser	1	\$14,305.00	\$14,305.00	\$14,305.00	\$13,391.80	Shearer	\$8,500.00	2014
Salsco	105N	Roll n Go greens roller	1	\$23,450.00	\$23,450.00	\$23,450.00	\$21,922.50	Shearer	\$9,200.00	2015
Lely	HR	3 pt Fertilizer spreader	1	\$5,205.00	\$5,205.00	\$5,205.00	\$4,205.00	Shearer	\$4,205.00	
Wiedenmann	terrabrush	grooming brush	1	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$3,500.00	Shearer	\$3,500.00	
					\$397,041.75	\$316,757.39 interest over 5 yrs	\$307,084.70 \$37,000.00		\$ 202,900.00	
							\$344,084.70			
Financed 308k over 5 year term						<u>-</u>	\$185,000.00	:		
	will have paid ~ 185k in 2019-2021				payoff amount DEC 2021		\$159,084.70			